

2nd and final bill

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Name of work - Construction of road from Babu Ka Bahua road to Babu Ka Bahua. in Kachhar block				
Agency - Shreyash Enterprises				
Prop - Sai Virek Kumar Singh				
Vill + P.O - Panjar				P.S. - Kachhar
Distt - Rohtas.				
Agreement No - 106 / SBD / 20-21				
Date of work start - 18.03.21				
				17.12.21

RE- ABSTRACT OF COST

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
① Providing and fixing work				
do-do-all comp.				
① Benchmark Filler No.				
1 No @ 3837.20				3837.20
① Refractory Filler				
2 No @ 1766.27				3553.20
$\frac{1}{2}$ Clearing and gabbering				
Road sand do-do all.				
0.496 Hac @ 52970.33				26273.20
$\frac{3}{4}$ Earth work Excavation in				
Foundation do-do all.				
59.596 m ³ @ 279.09				16656.20
				16633.20

$\frac{1}{4}$ Providing 14-15 PCC do-				
9.19 m ³ @ 5497.33				50539.20
$\frac{3}{4}$ 19. Plane Reinforced Cement				
Concrete in do-do all Com.				
67.480 m ³ @ 6322.51				426643.20
$\frac{1}{2}$ Providing and laying RCC				
do-do all Com.				
15.00 m @ 3837.46				57562.20
$\frac{1}{2}$ 20. Paint in on parapet wall do-				
412.8 m ² @ 100.76 m ²				4159.20
$\frac{1}{8}$ 22. Proc. and laying hump pipe 300m				
40.00 m @ 927.67				37107.20
$\frac{1}{2}$ 23. Const. of embankment do-do				
1214.53 m ³ @ 143.06				173751.20

Continuation

C.L. PC-800057.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
BT			PS	800057=0
10/4. Const. of subgrade		do	do	do
2064.21 m ³ @ 191.76				95816=0
11/5. Const. of Gravel Subbase				do
586.375 m ³ @ 3262.61				1913113=0
12/6. Prov. and laying spreading				
W.B.M. GP III		do	do	
203.68 m ³ @ 4578.87				932624=0
13. Prime coat		do	do	do
2115.58 m ³ @ 43.74				118779=0
14. Tack coat		do	do	do
2715.58 m ² @ 15.10				41005=0
15. Prov. & laying rolling of				
Close graded		do	do	do all com.
2715.58 m ² @ 223.70				607975=0
16. Road marking hot applied				
thermoplex 1C		do	do	do all
142.00 m ² @ 735.54				104447=0
17. Prov. & fixing RCC m-15				
i) Ordinary km Stone		do		
2 No @ 2234.18				4468=0
ii) 200m Stone		do		
3 No @ 607.66				1823=0
				4919607=0
Continuation				

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
	Bf			RS - 4919607.00
18. Prov. & Fixing				
Boundary				
16.00 No @ 508.18				8131.00
19. Retro traffic signs do do				
(i) 600 mm triangular do				35698.00
10 No @ 3569.81				
(ii) 600 mm - Circular do				
4 No @ 4789.67				19159.00
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular do				
2 No @ 4664.24				9329.00

(iv) 900 mm Side Octagon				
2 No @ 8541.39				17083.00
20% - Planting of tree do				
71. No @ 837.70				59477.00
21. Fixing Logo Board do do				
4. No @ 9041.91				36168.00
				RS - 5104602.00
Add GST 12%				RS - 612487.00
Add - L.C 1%				RS - 51041.00
S. Fee				RS - 38791.00
				RS - 5806871.00
Less 2.80% Below				162592.00
				5644279.00
Less prev Bill				4431910.00
Net Payable				1212369.00
Limit as per Bill Continuation				678660.00